
8/18/2022 8:48:12 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For KJH BLUE KELLER BLUE LATE RUN KELLER LATE RUNS

Schaumburg Community Consolidated School District 54

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:KJH BLUE KELLER BLUE LATE RUN

HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

04:00 pm

04:28 pm

28:47

6.79 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

DROP OFF TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND WILL VARY BASED ON THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS RIDING ON A

PARTICULAR DAY

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

4:00 pm HELEN KELLER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOLORIGIN

4:02 pm FLAGSTAFF LN @ MORTON ST(stop)

4:07 pm 630 MESA DR(stop)

4:08 pm HILL DR @ HIGGINS QUARTER DR(stop)

4:10 pm HERITAGE DR @ MEADOW LN(stop)

4:12 pm EVANSTON ST @ W BERKLEY LN(stop)

4:13 pm EVANSTON ST @ FOREST PARK LN(stop)

4:15 pm DES PLAINES LN @ KINGMAN LN(stop)

4:16 pm MOHAVE ST @ NEWTON ST(stop)

4:19 pm NEWARK LN @ PAYSON ST(stop)

4:20 pm WASHINGTON BLVD @ MILTON LN(stop)

4:22 pm WESTVIEW ST @ ORANGE LN(stop)

4:24 pm WESTVIEW ST @ WASHINGTON BLVD(stop)

4:26 pm BRAINTREE DR & CUL DE SAC ACROSS FROM 114(stop)

CUL DE SAC RIGHT BEFORE ELM DR

4:28 pm BARDSEY DR @ ELM DREND


